Tough workboot for heavy farm work
Dunlop Acifort Heavy Duty full safety Dark Green/Black (A442631)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
A442631.39 39 06 06 8713197359555 6 580 392 290 144
A442631.40 40 07 8713197346074 6 580 392 290 144
A442631.41 41 08 07 8713197346081 6 580 392 290 144
A442631.42 42 09 08 8713197346098 6 580 392 290 144
A442631.43 43 10 09 8713197346104 6 580 392 310 120
A442631.44 44 11 10 8713197346111 6 580 392 310 120
A442631.45 45 12 8713197346128 6 580 430 340 108
A442631.46 46 13 11 8713197346135 6 580 430 340 108
A442631.47 47 14 12 8713197346142 6 580 430 340 108
A442631.48 48 15 13 8713197346050 6 580 430 340 108
A442631.49 49/50 16 14 8713197364191 6 580 430 340 108
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA